
Last order:

Last delivery:

Reason: Collection PDN due to brightness increase, voltage binning and portfolio streamline

Please direct your inquiry to your local Sales office.

Device Ordering Code Function Package Device Ordering Code Function Package

LB T67C-P2Q2-34-0-20-R18-Z-F Q65110A5006 LED TOPLED LB T67C-Q1R1-34-0-20-R18-Z-VIS Q65111A3961 LED TOPLED
LB T67C-P2Q2-34-0-20-R33-Z-JC Q65110A4677 LED TOPLED LB T67C-Q2R1-34-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A2777 LED TOPLED
LT T673-P1Q1-35-0-10-R18-Z Q65110A1894 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q1R2-35-0-10-R18-Z Q65110A9270 LED TOPLED
LUW T6SG-ABBB-4N7Q-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A8477 LED TOPLED LUW T6SG-AABA-4N7Q-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A7881 LED TOPLED
LW TVSG.CB-AZBZ-JKPL-44E6-20-R18-Z Q65111A2760 LED TOPLED LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-Z486-20-R18-Z Q65111A3669 LED TOPLED
LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-44E6-20-R18-Z Q65111A3555 LED TOPLED LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-Z486-20-R18-Z Q65111A3669 LED TOPLED
LW TVSG.BB-BXCX-LBNC-44E6-20-R18-Z Q65111A2473 LED TOPLED LW TVSG.BB-BXCX-JBNC-Z486-20-R18-Z Q65111A4048 LED TOPLED

LW TVSG.BB-AZBZ-FBKC-44E6-20-R18-Z Q65111A2884 LED TOPLED LW TVSG.BB-AZBZ-FBKC-Z486-20-R18-Z Q65111A4047 LED TOPLED
LW TTSD-R2T2-JKPL-1-5-R18-Z Q65111A2369 LED TOPLED LW TTSD-R2S2-JKPL-1-5-R18-Z Q65111A2856 LED TOPLED
LO T676-R1S2-34-0-20-R33-Z-SV Q65110A3866 LED TOPLED LO T676-R1S2-34-0-20-R33-Z-SV Q62703Q4560 LED TOPLED

LB Q39G-L2M2-35-1-5-R18 Q65110A8852 LED CHIPLED LB Q39G-L2N2-35-1-5-R18 Q65110A7211 LED CHIPLED

LB Q39G-L2M2-35-1-5-R18 Q65110A8852 LED CHIPLED LB Q39G-L2N2-35-1-5-R18 Q65110A7211 LED CHIPLED

LW Y1SG-VFAE-GKHL-1-20-R18-Z Q65110A4703 LED Micro SIDELED LW Y1SG-AEBE-GKJM-1-20-R18-Z Q65110A9542 LED Micro SIDELED

LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R-0-A00-R18-Z-SA Q65111A0443 LED OSLUX Phaser II.1 LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R Q65111A0890 LED OSLUX Phaser II.1

LUW FQ6N.01-MOMZ-R-0-A00-R18-Z-SA Q65111A1610 LED OSLUX Phaser II.1 LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R Q65111A0890 LED OSLUX Phaser II.1

LUW C9EP-N4N6-EG-0-500-R18-Z Q65110A7878 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS

LUW C9EP-7K6L-EG-0-500-R18-Z Q65111A1126 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS

LUW C9SM-N1N3-EG-0-300-R18-Z Q65110A9502 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS
LRTBR98G-R7S7+S7T7-26+P7Q7-35-20-R18-XX Q65111A1903 LED Multi CHIPLED LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB Q65111A3103 LED Multi CHIPLED
LRTBR98G-R7T5-1+S7U-26+P7R-26-20-R18-ZB Q65110A8602 LED Multi CHIPLED LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB Q65111A3103 LED Multi CHIPLED
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LRTBR98G-S5T5-1+S9U-26+Q5R-26-20-R18-ZC Q65110A9055 LED Multi CHIPLED LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB Q65111A3103 LED Multi CHIPLED

LRTBR98G-S5T5-1+T5U-26+Q5R-26-20-R18-ZC Q65111A2617 LED Multi CHIPLED LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB Q65111A3103 LED Multi CHIPLED

LRTBR98G-S7T-1+TT7-45+P9Q5-56-20-R18-XX Q65110A9598 LED Multi CHIPLED LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB Q65111A3103 LED Multi CHIPLED

LRTBR98G-R7T5-1+S7U-26+P7R-26-20-R18-ZC Q65110A8603 LED Multi CHIPLED LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZC Q65111A3896 LED Multi CHIPLED

LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+VAW-35+ST7-68-20-R18-IC Q65110A5724 LED MULTILED LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IB Q65111A2479 LED MULTILED

LRTBG6TG-T9V-1+V7AW-35+ST7-68-20-R33-UC Q65110A8612 LED MULTILED LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IB Q65111A2479 LED MULTILED

LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-35+ST7-68-20-R18-IC Q65111A2480 LED MULTILED LRTBG6TG-TV-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IC Q65111A2478 LED MULTILED

LRTBG6TG-T9V-1+VV7-35+ST7-68-20-R33-UC Q65110A8166 LED MULTILED LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IB Q65111A2479 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX Q65110A8770 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC Q65111A0395 LED MULTILED
LRTBGFTG-U5AW-1+AWA7-29+S7T9-49-20-L-C-
X

Q65110A9410 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-U5U9-1+AWA7-37+S9T5-68-20-L-ZC Q65111A1468 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-U5-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-XX Q65110A9592 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC Q65111A0395 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-U7V-1+VEAE-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX Q65110A9643 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC Q65111A0395 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-U4U6-1+V9AW-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX Q65111A0214 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC Q65111A0395 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-UV-1+V7A7-36+S5T5-58-20-L-ZC Q65111A0495 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZC Q65110A8178 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZEC Q65110A9293 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZC Q65110A8178 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZEB Q65110A9294 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZB Q65110A8177 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-U5V-1+V7A7-26+ST9-58-20-L-ZC Q65110A8421 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZC Q65110A8178 LED MULTILED

LRTBGFTG-U5-1+V9AW-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX Q65111A0111 LED MULTILED LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC Q65111A0395 LED MULTILED

LRTBG6SG-U4V1-1+V2A4-4+S2T4-5-20-S-ZB Q65111A0004 LED MULTILED LRTBG6SG-U4AA-1+V2A6-25+S1T4-35-20-S-ZB Q65110A9417 LED MULTILED

LRTBG6SF-V2BA-45DE-0-0-R18-Z Q65110A8158 LED MULTILED LRTBG6SF-V2BA-3E7F-0-0-R18-ZP Q65110A7501 LED MULTILED

LRTDC9TP-EBGB-GGQP-0-0-R33-Z Q65110A7788 LED MULTILED LRTDC9TP-EAFB-GHQN-0-0-R18-Z Q65110A8562 LED MULTILED

LYYYG6SF-DAEA-45-0-50-R18-Z-XX Q65111A1180 LED MULTILED LYYYG6SF-CADB-45-0-50-R18-Z Q65110A8529 LED MULTILED

LYYYG6SF-BBDA-35-0-50-R18-Z Q65110A4165 LED MULTILED LYYYG6SF-CADB-45-0-50-R18-Z Q65110A8529 LED MULTILED

LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+Q1Q2-35-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A5753 LED Multi TOPLED LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A2446 LED Multi TOPLED

LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+Q1Q2-35-0-20-R18-Z-TW Q65110A5811 LED Multi TOPLED LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A2446 LED Multi TOPLED

LSY T676-Q1R2-1-0+R1S2-4-0-20-R18-Z-SV Q65110A6998 LED Multi TOPLED LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A2446 LED Multi TOPLED

LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+QR-35-0-20-R18-Z-SV Q62703Q4576 LED Multi TOPLED LSY T676-Q1R2-1-0+R1S2-35-0-20-R18-Z-SV Q65110A5460 LED Multi TOPLED

LSY T676-P1Q2-1-0+R1S2-4-0-20-R18-Z-SV Q62703Q5719 LED Multi TOPLED LSY T676-Q1R2-1-0+R1S2-4-0-20-R18-Z-SV Q65110A6998 LED Multi TOPLED

LSY T67B-S2T2-1-0+T1U1-26-0-30-R18-Z Q65110A6012 LED Multi TOPLED LSY T67B-S1T2-1-0+T1U2-26-0-30-R18-Z Q65110A2448 LED Multi TOPLED

LSY T67B-S1T1-1-0+T1U1-35-0-30-R18-Z-JCB Q65110A6975 LED Multi TOPLED LSY T67B-S1T2-1-0+T1U2-26-0-30-R18-Z Q65110A2448 LED Multi TOPLED

LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z-DL Q65110A5361 LED Multi TOPLED LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z Q65110A2433 LED Multi TOPLED

LAY T67B-U1V1-1-1+U2V2-35-1-50-R18-Z-SV Q65110A6595 LED Multi TOPLED LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z Q65110A2433 LED Multi TOPLED

LAY T67B-T1V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z Q65110A2682 LED Multi TOPLED LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z Q65110A2433 LED Multi TOPLED

LSG T670-JL-1-0+JL-1-0-10-R18-Z-B Q65110A4618 LED Multi TOPLED LSG T670-JL-1-0+JL-1-0-10-R18-Z Q65110A2437 LED Multi TOPLED

LSP T670-K-1-0+H-1-0-10-R18-Z-DL Q65110A7224 LED Multi TOPLED LSP T670-HK-1-0+GJ-1-0-10-R18-Z Q65110A2438 LED Multi TOPLED

LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+GZHY-23-350-R18-Z Q65111A0220 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Compact

LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-Z Q65111A1646 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Compact
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LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HXHY-23-350-R18-ZD-XX Q65111A0268 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Compact

LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-Z Q65111A1646 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Compact

LW W5SM-JXJZ-O3Q4-0-350-R18-ZG-HE Q65110A9185 LED Golden DRAGON LW W5SM-JYKY-JKQL-1-350-R18-Z Q65111A2601 LED Golden DRAGON

LG Q976 all

LG Q976-MP-24-0-20-R18 Q65110A8842 LED CHIPLED LG Q396 on request LED CHIPLED

ZW V48G all

ZW V48G-Q1S2-4M6N-1-5-R18-Z Q65111A0285 LED FIREFLY LW VH8G-Q2S2-4M6N-1-5-R18-Z Q65110A8090 LED FIREFLY

LUW C9EN all

LUW C9EN-N4N6-EG-0-500-R18-Z Q65110A9846 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS

LUW C9SP all

LUW C9SP-N4N6-EG-0-500-R18-Z Q65110A7879 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS

LUW C9SP-N5N6-FG-0-500-R18-Z Q65110A8962 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS

LUW C9SP-8K6L-EG-0-500-R18-Z Q65111A1127 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS

LUW C9SP-N4N6-F-0-500-R18-Z-XX Q65111A1366 LED CERAMOS on request; depends on customer's brightness claim LED CERAMOS

LRTB G6UG all

LRTBG6UG-QEQ9-B+SETE-B+NN7-B-A-R33-I Q65110A7342 LED MULTILED LRTBGFUG-S5T9-1+U7V5-29+R5S7-49-20-R33-B Q65111A3098 LED MULTILED

LRTBG6UG-QEQ9-B+SETE-B+NN7-B-A-R33-Z Q65110A6454 LED MULTILED LRTBGFUG-S5T9-1+U7V5-29+R5S7-49-20-R33-B Q65111A3098 LED MULTILED

LE ATB S2WL all

LE ATB S2WL-FYGX-1+HYJY-1+4Q2R-1 Q65111A0163 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
SMT

LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24 Q65111A2488 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
SMT

LE ATB H3C all

LE ATB H3C-JXKX-34+LBMA-25+FXGX-23 Q65111A0194 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Projection

LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24 Q65111A2488 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
SMT

LE UW H3W all

LE UW H3W Q65111A0191 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Lighting

LE UW Q9WP-8M7N-GMKM Q65110A9235 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Compact

LE ATB SC1 all

LE ATB SC1-A1-1+JEJF-45+Q4R1-1-XX Q65110A8592 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Lighting

LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24 Q65111A2488 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
SMT

LE TB Q6WM all

LE TB Q6WM-JXKX-25+4S3T-CE-350-R18-Z Q65111A0434 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Projection

no replacement - - -

LE W C5A all

LE W C5A-PFPG-8D9K-HE Q65110A7571 LED
OSRAM OSTAR 
Headlamp

no replacement - - -
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Collection PDN due to 
brightness increase, voltage 
binning and portfolio 
streamline

15-Jan-13 01-Aug-13 01-Feb-14

Product (Discontinued) QNumber (Discontinued) QNumber Description (Discontinued) Part Number (Discontinued) Product (Replacement) QNumber (Replacement) QNumber Description (Replacement) Part Number (Replacement)

LAY T67B Q65110A2682 LAY T67B-T1V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z LAY T67B-T1V1+U2V2-Z LAY T67B Q65110A2433 LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-Z

LAY T67B Q65110A5361 LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z-DL LAY T67B-T2V1+U2V2-45-Z-DL LAY T67B Q65110A2433 LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-Z
LAY T67B Q65110A6595 LAY T67B-U1V1-1-1+U2V2-35-1-50-R18-Z-SV LAY T67B-U1V1-1-1+U2V2-35-1-Z-SV LAY T67B Q65110A2433 LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-1-50-R18-Z LAY T67B-T2V1-1-1+U2V2-45-Z
LB Q39G Q65110A8852 LB Q39G-L2M2-35-1-5-R18 LB Q39G-L2M2-35-1 LB Q39G Q65110A7211 LB Q39G-L2N2-35-1-5-R18 LB Q39G-L2N2-35-1
LB Q39G Q65110A8852 LB Q39G-L2M2-35-1-5-R18 LB Q39G-L2M2-35-1 LB Q39G Q65110A7211 LB Q39G-L2N2-35-1-5-R18 LB Q39G-L2N2-35-1
LB T67C Q65110A4677 LB T67C-P2Q2-34-0-20-R33-Z-JC LB T67C-P2Q2-34-0-Z LB T67C Q65110A2777 LB T67C-Q2R1-34-0-20-R18-Z LY 5436-UV-1
LB T67C Q65110A5006 LB T67C-P2Q2-34-0-20-R18-Z-F LB T67C-P2Q2-34-Z-F LB T67C Q65111A3961 LB T67C-Q1R1-34-0-20-R18-Z-VIS LB T67C-Q1R1-34-Z-VIS
LE ATB H3C LE ATB H3C
LE ATB H3C Q65111A0194 LE ATB H3C-JXKX-34+LBMA-25+FXGX-23 LE ATB H3C-JXKX-34+LBMA-25+FXGX-23 LE ATB S2W Q65111A2488 LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24 LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24
LE ATB S2WL LE ATB S2WL
LE ATB S2WL Q65111A0163 LE ATB S2WL-FYGX-1+HYJY-1+4Q2R-1 LE ATB S2WL-FYGX-1+HYJY-1+4Q2R-1 LE ATB S2W Q65111A2488 LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24 LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24
LE ATB SC1 LE ATB SC1

LE ATB SC1 Q65110A8592 LE ATB SC1-A1-1+JEJF-45+Q4R1-1-XX LE ATB SC1-A1-1+JEJF-45+Q4R1-1-XX  LE ATB S2W Q65111A2488  LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24 LE ATB S2W-JWKW-1+MANA-25+2U2V-24

LE BA Q6WM Q65111A0220 LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+GZHY-23-350-R18-Z LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+GZHY-23-Z LE BA Q6WM Q65111A1646 LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-Z LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-Z

LE BA Q6WM Q65111A0268 LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HXHY-23-350-R18-ZD-XX LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HXHY-23-350-R18-ZD-XX LE BA Q6WM Q65111A1646 LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-Z LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-Z

LE TB Q6WM LE TB Q6WM
LE TB Q6WM Q65111A0434 LE TB Q6WM-JXKX-25+4S3T-CE-350-R18-Z LE TB Q6WM-JXKX-25+4S3T-CE-Z
LE UW H3W LE UW H3W
LE UW H3W Q65111A0191 LE UW H3W LE UW H3W LE UW Q9WP Q65110A9235 LE UW Q9WP-8M7N-GMKM LE UW Q9WP-8M7N-GMKM-Z
LE W C5A LE W C5A
LE W C5A Q65110A7571 LE W C5A-PFPG-8D9K-HE LE W C5A-PFPG-8D9K-HE
LG Q976 LG Q976
LG Q976 Q65110A8842 LG Q976-MP-24-0-20-R18 LG Q976-MP-24 LG Q396 on request LG Q396
LO T676 Q65110A3866 LO T676-R1S2-34-0-20-R33-Z-SV LO T676-R1S2-34-Z LO T676 Q62703Q4560 LO T676-R1S2-34-0-20-R33-Z-SV LO T676-R2S2-34-Z-SV
LRTB G6UG LRTB G6UG
LRTBG6SF Q65110A8158 LRTBG6SF-V2BA-45DE-0-0-R18-Z LRTBG6SF-V2BA-45DE-S-Z LRTBG6SF Q65110A7501 LRTBG6SF-V2BA-3E7F-0-0-R18-ZP LRTBG6SF-V2BA-3E7F-0-0-ZP

LRTBG6SG Q65111A0004 LRTBG6SG-U4V1-1+V2A4-4+S2T4-5-20-S-ZB LRTBG6SG-U4V1-1+V2A4-4+S2T4-5-S-ZB LRTBG6SG Q65110A9417 LRTBG6SG-U4AA-1+V2A6-25+S1T4-35-20-S-ZB LRTBG6SG-U4AA-1+V2A6-25+S1T4-35-ZB

LRTBG6TG Q65110A5724 LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+VAW-35+ST7-68-20-R18-IC LRTBG6TG-TU7+VAW+ST7-IC LRTBG6TG Q65111A2479 LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IB LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-IB
LRTBG6TG Q65110A8166 LRTBG6TG-T9V-1+VV7-35+ST7-68-20-R33-UC LRTBG6TG-T9V-1+VV7-35+ST7-68-L-UC LRTBG6TG Q65111A2479 LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IB LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-IB

LRTBG6TG Q65110A8612 LRTBG6TG-T9V-1+V7AW-35+ST7-68-20-R33-UC LRTBG6TG-T9V-1+V7AW-35+ST7-68-L-UC LRTBG6TG Q65111A2479 LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IB LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-IB

LRTBG6TG Q65111A2480 LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-35+ST7-68-20-R18-IC LRTBG6TG-TU7-1+V7AW-35+ST7-68 LRTBG6TG Q65111A2478 LRTBG6TG-TV-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68-20-R18-IC LRTBG6TG-TV-1+V7AW-36+ST7-68

LRTBG6UG Q65110A6454 LRTBG6UG-QEQ9-B+SETE-B+NN7-B-A-R33-Z LRTBG6UG-QEQ9-B+SETE-B+NN7-B-Z LRTBGFUG Q65111A3098 LRTBGFUG-S5T9-1+U7V5-29+R5S7-49-20-R33-B LRTBGFUG-S5T9-1+U7V5-29+R5S7-49

LRTBG6UG Q65110A7342 LRTBG6UG-QEQ9-B+SETE-B+NN7-B-A-R33-I LRTBG6UG-QEQ9-B+SETE-B+NN7-B-A-R33-I LRTBGFUG Q65111A3098 LRTBGFUG-S5T9-1+U7V5-29+R5S7-49-20-R33-B LRTBGFUG-S5T9-1+U7V5-29+R5S7-49

LRTBGFTG Q65110A8421 LRTBGFTG-U5V-1+V7A7-26+ST9-58-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-U5V-1+V7A7-26+ST9-58-L-ZC LRTBGFTG Q65110A8178 LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-L-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65110A8770 LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-L-ZX LRTBGFTG Q65111A0395 LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-L-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65110A9293 LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZEC LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-L-ZEC LRTBGFTG Q65110A8178 LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-L-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65110A9294 LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZEB LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-L-ZEB LRTBGFTG Q65110A8177 LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZB LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49

LRTBGFTG Q65110A9410 LRTBGFTG-U5AW-1+AWA7-29+S7T9-49-20-L-CX LRTBGFTG-U5AW-1+AWA7-29+S7T9-49-20-L-C-X LRTBGFTG Q65111A1468 LRTBGFTG-U5U9-1+AWA7-37+S9T5-68-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-U5U9-1+AWA7-37+S9T5-68-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65110A9592 LRTBGFTG-U5-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-XX LRTBGFTG-U5-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-L-XX LRTBGFTG Q65111A0395 LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-L-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65110A9643 LRTBGFTG-U7V-1+VEAE-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX LRTBGFTG-U7V-1+VEAE-45+S7T-67-L-ZX LRTBGFTG Q65111A0395 LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-L-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65111A0111 LRTBGFTG-U5-1+V9AW-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX LRTBGFTG-U5-1+V9AW-45+S7T-67-L-ZX LRTBGFTG Q65111A0395 LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-L-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65111A0214 LRTBGFTG-U4U6-1+V9AW-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZX LRTBGFTG-U4U6-1+V9AW-45+S7T-67-L-ZX LRTBGFTG Q65111A0395 LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-UU7-1+V9A5-45+S7T-67-L-ZC

LRTBGFTG Q65111A0495 LRTBGFTG-UV-1+V7A7-36+S5T5-58-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-UV-1+V7A7-36+S5T5-58-L-ZC LRTBGFTG Q65110A8178 LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-20-L-ZC LRTBGFTG-T7AW-1+V7A7-29+R5T9-49-L-ZC

LRTBR98G Q65110A8602 LRTBR98G-R7T5-1+S7U-26+P7R-26-20-R18-ZB LRTBR98G-R7T5-1+S7U-26+P7R-26 LRTBR98G Q65111A3103 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47

LRTBR98G Q65110A8603 LRTBR98G-R7T5-1+S7U-26+P7R-26-20-R18-ZC LRTBR98G-R7T5-1+S7U-26+P7R-26-ZC LRTBR98G Q65111A3896 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZC LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47

LRTBR98G Q65110A9055 LRTBR98G-S5T5-1+S9U-26+Q5R-26-20-R18-ZC LRTBR98G-S5T5-1+S9U-26+Q5R-26-ZC LRTBR98G Q65111A3103 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47

LRTBR98G Q65110A9598 LRTBR98G-S7T-1+TT7-45+P9Q5-56-20-R18-XX LRTBR98G-S7T-1+TT7-45+P9Q5-56-R18-XX LRTBR98G Q65111A3103 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47

LRTBR98G Q65111A1903 LRTBR98G-R7S7+S7T7-26+P7Q7-35-20-R18-XX LRTBR98G-R7S7+S7T7-26+P7Q7-35-XX LRTBR98G Q65111A3103 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47

LRTBR98G Q65111A2617 LRTBR98G-S5T5-1+T5U-26+Q5R-26-20-R18-ZC LRTBR98G-S5T5-1+T5U-26+Q5R-26-ZC LRTBR98G Q65111A3103 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47-20-R18-ZB LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-47

LRTDC9TP Q65110A7788 LRTDC9TP-EBGB-GGQP-0-0-R33-Z LRTDC9TP-EBGB-GGQP-0-0-Z LRTDC9TP Q65110A8562 LRTDC9TP-EAFB-GHQN-0-0-R18-Z LRTDC9TP-EAFB-GHQN
LSG T670 Q65110A4618 LSG T670-JL-1-0+JL-1-0-10-R18-Z-B LSG T670-JL-1-0+JL-1-Z-B LSG T670 Q65110A2437 LSG T670-JL-1-0+JL-1-0-10-R18-Z LSG T670-JL+JL-1-Z
LSP T670 Q65110A7224 LSP T670-K-1-0+H-1-0-10-R18-Z-DL LSP T670-K-1+H-1-Z-DL LSP T670 Q65110A2438 LSP T670-HK-1-0+GJ-1-0-10-R18-Z LSP T670-HK+GJ-1-Z
LSY T676 Q62703Q4576 LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+QR-35-0-20-R18-Z-SV LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+QR-35-Z-SV LSY T676 Q65110A5460 LSY T676-Q1R2-1-0+R1S2-35-0-20-R18-Z-SV LSY T676-Q1R2-1-0+R1S2-35-Z-SV
LSY T676 Q62703Q5719 LSY T676-P1Q2-1-0+R1S2-4-0-20-R18-Z-SV LSY T676-P1Q2+R1S2-4-Z-SV LSY T676 Q65110A6998 LSY T676-Q1R2-1-0+R1S2-4-0-20-R18-Z-SV LSY T676-Q1R2-1+R1S2-4-R18-Z-SV
LSY T676 Q65110A5753 LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+Q1Q2-35-0-20-R18-Z LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+Q1Q2-35-Z LSY T676 Q65110A2446 LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-0-20-R18-Z LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-Z
LSY T676 Q65110A5811 LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+Q1Q2-35-0-20-R18-Z-TW LSY T676-P2Q2-1-0+Q1Q2-35-Z-TW LSY T676 Q65110A2446 LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-0-20-R18-Z LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-Z
LSY T676 Q65110A6998 LSY T676-Q1R2-1-0+R1S2-4-0-20-R18-Z-SV LSY T676-Q1R2-1+R1S2-4-R18-Z-SV LSY T676 Q65110A2446 LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-0-20-R18-Z LSY T676-P2R1-1-0+Q2S1-35-Z
LSY T67B Q65110A6012 LSY T67B-S2T2-1-0+T1U1-26-0-30-R18-Z LSY T67B-S2T2-1+T1U1-26-Z LSY T67B Q65110A2448 LSY T67B-S1T2-1-0+T1U2-26-0-30-R18-Z LSY T67B-S1T2+T1U2-1-Z
LSY T67B Q65110A6975 LSY T67B-S1T1-1-0+T1U1-35-0-30-R18-Z-JCB LSY T67B-S1T1-1+T1U1-35-Z-JCB LSY T67B Q65110A2448 LSY T67B-S1T2-1-0+T1U2-26-0-30-R18-Z LSY T67B-S1T2+T1U2-1-Z
LT T673 Q65110A1894 LT T673-P1Q1-35-0-10-R18-Z LT T673-P1Q1-35-Z LT T673 Q65110A9270 LT T673-Q1R2-35-0-10-R18-Z LT T673-Q1R2-35-Z
LUW C9EN LUW C9EN

LUW C9EN Q65110A9846 LUW C9EN-N4N6-EG-0-500-R18-Z LUW C9EN-N4N6-EG-Z on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW C9EP Q65110A7878 LUW C9EP-N4N6-EG-0-500-R18-Z LUW C9EP-N4N6-EG-Z on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW C9EP Q65111A1126 LUW C9EP-7K6L-EG-0-500-R18-Z LUW C9EP-7K6L-EG-Z on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW C9SM Q65110A9502 LUW C9SM-N1N3-EG-0-300-R18-Z LUW C9SM-N1N3-EG-Z on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW C9SP LUW C9SP

LUW C9SP Q65110A7879 LUW C9SP-N4N6-EG-0-500-R18-Z LUW C9SP-N4N6-EG-Z on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW C9SP Q65110A8962 LUW C9SP-N5N6-FG-0-500-R18-Z LUW C9SP-N5N6-FG-Z on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW C9SP Q65111A1127 LUW C9SP-8K6L-EG-0-500-R18-Z LUW C9SP-8K6L-EG-Z on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW C9SP Q65111A1366 LUW C9SP-N4N6-F-0-500-R18-Z-XX LUW C9SP-N4N6-F-XX on request; depends on customer's brightness claim on request; depends on customer's brightness claim

LUW FQ6N.01 Q65111A0443 LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R-0-A00-R18-Z-SA LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R-Z-SA LUW FQ6N.01 Q65111A0890 LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R-Z
LUW FQ6N.01 Q65111A1610 LUW FQ6N.01-MOMZ-R-0-A00-R18-Z-SA LUW FQ6N.01-MOMZ-R-SA LUW FQ6N.01 Q65111A0890 LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R LUW FQ6N.01-MXMZ-R-Z
LUW T6SG Q65110A8477 LUW T6SG-ABBB-4N7Q-0-20-R18-Z LUW T6SG-ABBB-4N7Q-Z LUW T6SG Q65110A7881 LUW T6SG-AABA-4N7Q-0-20-R18-Z LUW T6SG-AABA-4N7Q-Z
LW TTSD Q65111A2369 LW TTSD-R2T2-JKPL-1-5-R18-Z LW TTSD-R2T2-JKPL-1 LW TTSD Q65111A2856 LW TTSD-R2S2-JKPL-1-5-R18-Z LW TTSD-R2S2-JKPL-1
LW TVSG.BB Q65111A2473 LW TVSG.BB-BXCX-LBNC-44E6-20-R18-Z LW TVSG.BB-BXCX-LBNC-1-44E6 LW TVSG.BB Q65111A4048 LW TVSG.BB-BXCX-JBNC-Z486-20-R18-Z
LW TVSG.BB Q65111A2884 LW TVSG.BB-AZBZ-FBKC-44E6-20-R18-Z LW TVSG.BB-AZBZ-FBKC-44E6 LW TVSG.BB Q65111A4047 LW TVSG.BB-AZBZ-FBKC-Z486-20-R18-Z

LW TVSG.CB Q65111A2760 LW TVSG.CB-AZBZ-JKPL-44E6-20-R18-Z LW TVSG.CB-AZBZ-JKPL-44E6 LW TVSG.CB Q65111A3669 LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-Z486-20-R18-Z LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-Z486
LW TVSG.CB Q65111A3555 LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-44E6-20-R18-Z LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-44E6 LW TVSG.CB Q65111A3669 LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-Z486-20-R18-Z LW TVSG.CB-BXCX-JKPL-Z486
LW W5SM Q65110A9185 LW W5SM-JXJZ-O3Q4-0-350-R18-ZG-HE LW W5SM-JXJZ-O3Q4-ZG-HE LW W5SM Q65111A2601 LW W5SM-JYKY-JKQL-1-350-R18-Z LW W5SM-JYKY-JKQL-1
LW Y1SG Q65110A4703 LW Y1SG-VFAE-GKHL-1-20-R18-Z LW Y1SG-VFAE-GKHL-1-Z LW Y1SG Q65110A9542 LW Y1SG-AEBE-GKJM-1-20-R18-Z LW Y1SG-AEBE-GKJM-1-Z
LYYYG6SF Q65110A4165 LYYYG6SF-BBDA-35-0-50-R18-Z LYYYG6SF-BBDA-35-Z LYYYG6SF Q65110A8529 LYYYG6SF-CADB-45-0-50-R18-Z LYYYG6SF-CADB-45-Z
LYYYG6SF Q65111A1180 LYYYG6SF-DAEA-45-0-50-R18-Z-XX LYYYG6SF-DAEA-45-Z-XX LYYYG6SF Q65110A8529 LYYYG6SF-CADB-45-0-50-R18-Z LYYYG6SF-CADB-45-Z
ZW V48G ZW V48G
ZW V48G Q65111A0285 ZW V48G-Q1S2-4M6N-1-5-R18-Z ZW V48G-Q1S2-4M6N-1-Z LW VH8G Q65110A8090 LW VH8G-Q2S2-4M6N-1-5-R18-Z LW VH8G-Q2S2-4M6N-1-Z
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